

44913.3.8, 44913.3.9

TIP NO R-5783G, R-5783H
FED AID NO 157827
ADA CURB RAMP REPLACEMENTS
VARIOUS LOCATION - DIVISION 3 WIDE

				BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC		MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC SHALLOTTE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	67,500.00	245,123.70	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	5 TON	150.00 750.00	143.98 719.90	
0003	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,202 SY	70.00 84,140.00	79.91 96,051.82	
0004	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	5 EA	1,250.00 6,250.00	845.48 4,227.40	
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	18 EA	2,350.00 42,300.00	2,913.12 52,436.16	
0006	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	173 EA	2,650.00 458,450.00	3,086.30 533,929.90	
0007	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) INCIDENTAL CONCRETE	10 SY	120.00 1,200.00	244.11 2,441.10	
0008	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	730 SY	100.00 73,000.00	93.37 68,160.10	
0009	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE ISLAND	40 SY	60.00 2,400.00	33.81 1,352.40	
0010	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	140 SY	40.00 5,600.00	28.63 4,008.20	
0011	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - VARIOUS SIZES	340 LF	50.00 17,000.00	60.87 20,695.80	
0012	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - VARIOUS SIZES	1,350 LF	80.00 108,000.00	64.77 87,439.50	
0013	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - VARIOUS SIZES	410 LF	30.00 12,300.00	24.27 9,950.70	
0014	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	22 EA	1,500.00 33,000.00	1,183.44 26,035.68	
0015	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) RAISED TRUNCATED DOME	353 EA	1,000.00 353,000.00	877.54 309,771.62	
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4 EA	1,000.00 4,000.00	2,244.13 8,976.52	
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	20 EA	1,000.00 20,000.00	666.36 13,327.20	
0018	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	16 EA	1,000.00 16,000.00	441.69 7,067.04	
0019	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum	52,400.00	56,657.38	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1,357,290.00	TOTAL 1,548,372.12	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1,357,290.00	SUB-TOTAL 1,548,372.12	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				1	1,357,290.00		
MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC				2	1,548,372.12		

DocuSigned by:
Jonathan W Mitchell
02B404268BC84C2...
05/18/2023